Paediatric Range | Reception Seating
Longa Modular
Seating Range
The Longa is a flexible and fun modular
seating range with soft curves and
gentle waterfall seat edges.
ocura.co.uk   t: 01732 367777   e: sales@ocura.co.uk 121
Key Features

Pink
PK
Ordering Information
When ordering, quote the product code and add the colour code as a suffix,
i.e. (Code)AT for Atlantic.
Code Description
CA4820L Longa small modular bench, left sided unit
CA4821L Longa medium modular bench, left sided unit
CA4822L Longa large modular bench, left sided unit
CA4820R Longa small modular bench, right sided unit
CA4821R Longa medium modular bench, right sided unit
CA4822R Longa large modular bench, right sided unit
CA4820L
CA4822R
CA4821L
Dimensions